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Anlage
Linkenheimer Allee 8, 76131 Karlsruhe
info@karlsruher-tv.de

Hallenadresse
Am Zigeunerschlag, 76344 Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen
G +49 (0) 721 - 70331 sportpark-fassbender@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Mdiller, Josef
T 01753311239 mj.mueller@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdiller, Josef
T 01753311239 mj.mueller@web.de
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Herren 65 1
MF: Uwe Nonnenmacher

m 0171-3423057; uwe.nonnenmacher@libero.it

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Eisfeld, Klaus
Wimmi, James
Pollok, Richard
Beume, Peter
Nonnenmacher, Uwe
Steinhardt, Hans-Georg
Kirchhofer, Ralf
Lorenz, Peter
Damolin, Michael

10 Muiller, Josef

11 Krieglstein, Lutz

12 Heppekausen, Frank
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15602206
15902373
15602473
15801912
15502505
15901848
15602354
15702006
14802603
15602442
15802094
14402629

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,5

LK9,6
LK10,3
LK10,7
LK11,3
LK12,9
LK13,1
LK14,4
LK16,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
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